YROTA
Rotating Nozzle
 N
O
ZZ
LE
S
 N
O
ZZ
LE
S
GENERAL PUMP  A member of the Interpump Group
SPECIFICATIONS
General Pump
is a member of
the Interpump Group
NOZZLE CHART
Gallons Per Minute
Part No. Nozzle Dia. Color 500
PSI
1000
PSI
1500
PSI
2000
PSI
YROTA110 Ø1.10 mm White 1.08 1.49 1.82 2.10
YROTA120 Ø1.20 mm Brown 1.25 1.76 2.11 2.47
YROTA130 Ø1.30 mm Yellow 1.42 2.02 2.45 2.83
YROTA140 Ø1.40 mm Blue 1.60 2.24 2.75 3.20
YROTA150 Ø1.50 mm Purple 1.94 2.76 3.39 3.88
YROTA160 Ø1.60 mm Green 2.12 2.98 3.68 4.25
Ref 300415 Rev. B
09-18
Part Number YROTA110 YROTA120 YROTA130 YROTA140 YROTA150 YROTA160
Max Discharge Pressure 3000 PSI
Max Temp 190º F
Port Size 1/4” NPT-M
Nozzle Size Ø1.10 mm Ø1.20 mm Ø1.30 mm Ø1.40 mm Ø1.50 mm Ø1.60 mm
Dimensions Ø1.4 x 3.3”
Weight .5 lbs
Material Plastic, Brass, Stainless Steel, Viton
YROTA
Rotating Nozzle
GENERAL PUMP  A member of the Interpump Group
PARTS LIST
Ref 300415 Rev. B
09-18
DIMENSIONS
No. Part No. Description QTY.
1 Y25110351 Shaft, 1/4” F 1
2 Y25110284 Cover 1
3 Y25111131 Single Nozzle Body 1
4
Y25110551 Nozzle, (YROTA110) 1
Y25110651 Nozzle, (YROTA120) 1
Y25110451 Nozzle, (YROTA130) 1
Y25110751 Nozzle, (YROTA140) 1
Y25110851 Nozzle, (YROTA150) 1
Y25110951 Nozzle, (YROTA160) 1
5 Y60016433 Washer, 4.1x10, 1x10 mm Brass 1
6 Y16183000 Screw M4x8 mm 1
GENERAL PUMP 1174 Northland Drive • Mendota Heights, MN 55120
Phone: 651.686.2199 • Fax: 800.535.1745 • e-mail: sales@gpcompanies.com • www.generalpump.com